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Joe Handelman Invitational

Filter by Team

Top↑Men's 60 Meters
Finals

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Zachary Della Rocca FR-1 Princeton 6.80

2 Jackson Clarke FR-1 Princeton 6.82

3 Joey Gant SO-2 Princeton 6.89

4 John Catherman SO-2 Princeton 6.89

5 Bryan Sosoo Senior Central Park-Tracksmith 6.90

6 Raymond Schmitt SR-4 TCNJ 6.96


7 Vincent Ohenhen JR-3 Staten Island 7.06

8 Adrian Holley SR-4 Morgan State 7.09

Top↑Men's 60 Meters
Preliminaries

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

0 Connor Long   Princeton Track Club 7.70

1 Jackson Clarke FR-1 Princeton 6.84

2 Bryan Sosoo Senior Central Park-Tracksmith 6.91

3 Joey Gant SO-2 Princeton 6.94

4 Zachary Della Rocca FR-1 Princeton 6.95

5 John Catherman SO-2 Princeton 6.93

6 Vincent Ohenhen JR-3 Staten Island 7.02

7 Raymond Schmitt SR-4 TCNJ 7.03


8 Adrian Holley SR-4 Morgan State 7.05

9 Justin Gomez SR-4 TCNJ 7.12

10 Omari McKenzie SO-2 Morgan State 7.18
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

11 Antonio Sims SO-2 Morgan State 7.21

12 Tyler Scott SR-4 TCNJ 7.26

13 Steven Elock SO-2 Staten Island 7.30

14 Ladislav Topfer JR-3 Princeton 7.33

15 Lorenzo Cagliero SO-2 Princeton 7.41

16 Omar Sheriff SR-4 Staten Island 7.47

17 Isaac Rankin FR-1 Morgan State 7.48

18 Malik Brown JR-3 Morgan State 7.51

19 Matthew Plumeri JR-3 TCNJ 7.53

20 Vincent Rizzi SO-2 TCNJ 7.58

21 Johnnie Maple FR-1 Morgan State 7.61

22 Jared-Zane Achindu FR-1 Morgan State 7.63

23 Adale Lewis SO-2 Staten Island 7.80

24 Zackery Dillon SO-2 Morgan State 8.74

  Derick Robinson JR-3 Morgan State FS

  Greg Foster SO-2 Princeton FS

Men's 60 Meters
Preliminaries
Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

4 Zachary Della Rocca FR-1 Princeton 6.95

7 Raymond Schmitt SR-4 TCNJ 7.03


14 Ladislav Topfer JR-3 Princeton 7.33

16 Omar Sheriff SR-4 Staten Island 7.47

22 Jared-Zane Achindu FR-1 Morgan State 7.63

Men's 60 Meters
Preliminaries
Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

0 Connor Long   Princeton Track Club 7.70

1 Jackson Clarke FR-1 Princeton 6.84

5 John Catherman SO-2 Princeton 6.93

9 Justin Gomez SR-4 TCNJ 7.12

11 Antonio Sims SO-2 Morgan State 7.21

18 Malik Brown JR-3 Morgan State 7.51

20 Vincent Rizzi SO-2 TCNJ 7.58

24 Zackery Dillon SO-2 Morgan State 8.74
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Men's 60 Meters
Preliminaries
Heat 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

3 Joey Gant SO-2 Princeton 6.94

6 Vincent Ohenhen JR-3 Staten Island 7.02

13 Steven Elock SO-2 Staten Island 7.30

15 Lorenzo Cagliero SO-2 Princeton 7.41

19 Matthew Plumeri JR-3 TCNJ 7.53

21 Johnnie Maple FR-1 Morgan State 7.61

  Derick Robinson JR-3 Morgan State FS

Men's 60 Meters
Preliminaries
Heat 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

2 Bryan Sosoo Senior Central Park-Tracksmith 6.91

8 Adrian Holley SR-4 Morgan State 7.05

10 Omari McKenzie SO-2 Morgan State 7.18

12 Tyler Scott SR-4 TCNJ 7.26

17 Isaac Rankin FR-1 Morgan State 7.48

23 Adale Lewis SO-2 Staten Island 7.80

  Greg Foster SO-2 Princeton FS

Top↑Men's 300 Meters

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

0 Justin Smallwood   Princeton Track Club 42.62

1 Greg Foster SO-2 Princeton 35.26

2 Chris Paige JR-3 Princeton 35.31

3 John Catherman SO-2 Princeton 35.48

4 Aiden Silvestri SO-2 Princeton 35.82

5 Isa Hitchens SO-2 Princeton 36.11

6 Steven Elock SO-2 Staten Island 36.39

7 Antonio Sims SO-2 Morgan State 36.46

8 Larry Hawkins, III FR-1 Morgan State 36.47

9 Omari McKenzie SO-2 Morgan State 36.49

10 Richard Lawson FR-1 Princeton 36.59

11 Derick Robinson JR-3 Morgan State 37.19

12 Lorenzo Cagliero SO-2 Princeton 37.89

13 Nathaniel Adams FR-1 TCNJ 38.08
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

14 Adrian Holley SR-4 Morgan State 38.11

15 Johnnie Maple FR-1 Morgan State 38.11

16 Peter Fragomeni SO-2 TCNJ 38.18

17 Aaron Bhagwan FR-1 Morgan State 38.31

18 Wayne Stephenson JR-3 Staten Island 38.77

19 Caleb Williams SO-2 Princeton 40.02

20 Adale Lewis SO-2 Staten Island 40.56

21 Jared-Zane Achindu FR-1 Morgan State 40.81

22 John Hogan JR-3 Princeton 41.14

23 Jorden Dixon SO-2 Staten Island 42.50

24 Omar Sheriff SR-4 Staten Island 42.58

25 Matthew Amato SO-2 Staten Island 43.10

26 Shawn Rampadarathsing FR-1 Staten Island 47.27

27 Alan Bass SR-4 Staten Island 47.39

Men's 300 Meters
Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Greg Foster SO-2 Princeton 35.26

4 Aiden Silvestri SO-2 Princeton 35.82

8 Larry Hawkins, III FR-1 Morgan State 36.47

Men's 300 Meters
Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

2 Chris Paige JR-3 Princeton 35.31

9 Omari McKenzie SO-2 Morgan State 36.49

13 Nathaniel Adams FR-1 TCNJ 38.08

Men's 300 Meters
Section 3

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

3 John Catherman SO-2 Princeton 35.48

5 Isa Hitchens SO-2 Princeton 36.11

7 Antonio Sims SO-2 Morgan State 36.46

12 Lorenzo Cagliero SO-2 Princeton 37.89

Men's 300 Meters
Section 4

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

6 Steven Elock SO-2 Staten Island 36.39
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME10 Richard Lawson FR-1 Princeton 36.59

19 Caleb Williams SO-2 Princeton 40.02

22 John Hogan JR-3 Princeton 41.14

Men's 300 Meters
Section 5

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

16 Peter Fragomeni SO-2 TCNJ 38.18

18 Wayne Stephenson JR-3 Staten Island 38.77

Men's 300 Meters
Section 6

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

0 Justin Smallwood   Princeton Track Club 42.62

20 Adale Lewis SO-2 Staten Island 40.56

24 Omar Sheriff SR-4 Staten Island 42.58

25 Matthew Amato SO-2 Staten Island 43.10

Men's 300 Meters
Section 7

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

21 Jared-Zane Achindu FR-1 Morgan State 40.81

23 Jorden Dixon SO-2 Staten Island 42.50

26 Shawn Rampadarathsing FR-1 Staten Island 47.27

27 Alan Bass SR-4 Staten Island 47.39

Men's 300 Meters
Section 8

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

11 Derick Robinson JR-3 Morgan State 37.19

14 Adrian Holley SR-4 Morgan State 38.11

15 Johnnie Maple FR-1 Morgan State 38.11

17 Aaron Bhagwan FR-1 Morgan State 38.31

Top↑Men's 600 Meters

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Roman Rychkov   Unattached 1:22.10

2 Devion Bryant JR-3 Morgan State 1:23.40

3 Noah Osterhus Senior Unattached 1:23.49

4 Dante Jackson SO-2 Morgan State 1:24.86

5 Nicolas Johnson FR-1 TCNJ 1:27.76

6 Yavier Alvarez FR-1 TCNJ 1:29.37

7 Jorden Dixon SO-2 Staten Island 1:49.37
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

8 Jamel Reynolds SO-2 Staten Island 2:07.38

Men's 600 Meters
Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Roman Rychkov   Unattached 1:22.10

2 Devion Bryant JR-3 Morgan State 1:23.40

3 Noah Osterhus Senior Unattached 1:23.49

5 Nicolas Johnson FR-1 TCNJ 1:27.76

6 Yavier Alvarez FR-1 TCNJ 1:29.37

Men's 600 Meters
Section 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

4 Dante Jackson SO-2 Morgan State 1:24.86

7 Jorden Dixon SO-2 Staten Island 1:49.37

8 Jamel Reynolds SO-2 Staten Island 2:07.38

Top↑Men's Mile

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Jah Whyte FR-1 Staten Island 4:40.24

2 Jackson Waller JR-3 Morgan State 4:43.03

3 Wayne Stephenson JR-3 Staten Island 4:45.72

4 Matthew Amato SO-2 Staten Island 5:18.05

5 Shawn Rampadarathsing FR-1 Staten Island 5:23.41

6 Alan Bass SR-4 Staten Island 5:33.47

Top↑Men's 60 Hurdles
Finals

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Easton Tan SO-2 Princeton 8.09

2 Albert Kreutzer JR-3 Princeton 8.27

3 Nathaniel Adams FR-1 TCNJ 9.12

Top↑Men's 60 Hurdles
Preliminaries

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Easton Tan SO-2 Princeton 8.16

2 Albert Kreutzer JR-3 Princeton 8.25

3 Mike Dallal FR-1 Princeton 8.64

4 Jayvee Dumas SO-2 TCNJ 8.74

5 Nathaniel Adams FR-1 TCNJ 9.05
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Men's 60 Hurdles
Preliminaries
Heat 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

1 Easton Tan SO-2 Princeton 8.16

3 Mike Dallal FR-1 Princeton 8.64

4 Jayvee Dumas SO-2 TCNJ 8.74

Men's 60 Hurdles
Preliminaries
Heat 2

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME

2 Albert Kreutzer JR-3 Princeton 8.25

5 Nathaniel Adams FR-1 TCNJ 9.05

Top↑Men's 4 x 400 Relay

PL TEAM SQUAD ATHLETES TIME

1 Princeton A Xavier Donaldson, Zachary Della Rocca,
Jackson Clarke, Kavon Miller 3:19.24

2 Princeton B Anderson Dimon, Joey Gant, Isa
Hitchens, William Doyle 3:21.76

3 Morgan State A Antonio Sims, Larry Hawkins, III, Dante
Jackson, Tarique Gooden 3:34.04

4 Morgan State B Devion Bryant, Johnnie Maple, Derick
Robinson, Aaron Bhagwan 3:39.08

5 Morgan State C Omari McKenzie, Isaac Rankin, Malik
Brown, Jared-Zane Achindu 3:55.59

Top↑Men's High Jump

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

1 John Hogan JR-3 Princeton 1.95m 6' 4.75"

1.80
O 


1.85
O 


1.90
XXO


1.95
XO 


1.98
XXX

2 Isaac Rankin FR-1 Morgan State 1.85m 6' 0.75"

1.80
O 


1.85
O 


1.90
XXX

Top↑Men's Pole Vault

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

1 Nick Molloy SO-2 Princeton 4.45m 14' 7.25"

3.70
PPP


4.00
PPP


4.15
PPP


4.30
PPP


4.45
O 


4.60
XXX

2 Philip Kastner JR-3 Princeton 4.45m 14' 7.25"

3.70
PPP


4.00
PPP


4.15
PPP


4.30
O 


4.45
XXO


4.60
XXX

3 Tyler DeMarco FR-1 TCNJ 4.30m 14' 1.25"

3.70
XO 


4.00
O 


4.15
O 


4.30
XXO


4.45
XXX

4 Elan Krakow SO-2 TCNJ 3.70m 12' 1.5"
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

3.70
O 


4.00
XXX

4 Malik Brown JR-3 Morgan State 3.70m 12' 1.5"

3.70
O 


4.00
XXX

  Joe Avallone SO-2 Princeton NH NH

3.70
XXX

  Mike Dallal FR-1 Princeton NH NH

3.70
XXX

Top↑Men's Long Jump

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

1 Varan Narayan   Unattached 7.19m 23' 7.25"

FOUL
 
 7.08
 
 FOUL
 
 6.98
 
 FOUL
 
 7.19
 

2 Richard Lawson FR-1 Princeton 6.89m 22' 7.25"

6.65
 
 6.57
 
 6.89
 
 6.73
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 

3 Lorenzo Cagliero SO-2 Princeton 6.36m 20' 10.5"

FOUL
 
 6.36
 
 FOUL
 
 6.03
 
 6.13
 
 PASS
 

4 Isaac Rankin FR-1 Morgan State 6.22m 20' 5"

5.86
 
 6.03
 
 6.13
 
 5.81
 
 6.18
 
 6.22
 

5 Vincent Rizzi SO-2 TCNJ 6.12m 20' 1"

6.12
 
 6.05
 
 6.10
 
 5.77
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 

6 Skyler Johnson FR-1 TCNJ 6.02m 19' 9"

5.77
 
 5.46
 
 5.71
 
 6.02
 
 5.82
 
 5.84
 

7 Daniel Gleason JR-3 TCNJ 6.00m 19' 8.25"

6.00
 
 FOUL
 
 5.97
 
 5.86
 
 PASS
 
 PASS
 

8 Jared-Zane Achindu FR-1 Morgan State 5.92m 19' 5.25"

5.64
 
 5.92
 
 5.72
 
 5.83
 
 FOUL
 
 PASS
 

  Greg Foster SO-2 Princeton FOUL NM

FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 PASS
 
 PASS
 
 PASS
 

Top↑Men's Triple Jump

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

1 Richard Lawson FR-1 Princeton 13.56m 44' 6"

13.56
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 13.52
 
 PASS
 
 PASS
 

Top↑Men's Shot Put
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONVPL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

1 Joe Licata SO-2 Princeton 17.95m 58' 10.75"

17.72
 
 17.91
 
 17.46
 
 17.52
 
 17.62
 
 17.95
 

2 Tyler Konopka JR-3 Princeton 17.35m 56' 11.25"

16.37
 
 17.12
 
 16.47
 
 17.27
 
 16.95
 
 17.35
 

3 Casey Helm SO-2 Princeton 17.29m 56' 8.75"

17.01
 
 FOUL
 
 17.29
 
 FOUL
 
 17.13
 
 16.32
 

4 Avery Shunneson JR-3 Princeton 16.82m 55' 2.25"

16.00
 
 16.82
 
 16.53
 
 15.66
 
 15.31
 
 FOUL
 

5 Zackery Dillon SO-2 Morgan State 15.12m 49' 7.25"

FOUL
 
 14.64
 
 FOUL
 
 15.12
 
 14.77
 
 14.57
 

6 Jayden Wright SO-2 TCNJ 14.82m
 48' 7.5"

14.49
 
 14.54
 
 14.28
 
 14.23
 
 14.20
 
 14.82
 

7 George Agyei-Sam JR-3 TCNJ 14.59m
 47' 10.5"

13.76
 
 13.81
 
 14.59
 
 FOUL
 
 14.52
 
 FOUL
 

8 Stephen Daramola JR-3 TCNJ 13.55m 44' 5.5"

13.50
 
 FOUL
 
 13.55
 
 FOUL
 
 13.42
 
 FOUL
 

9 Luke Schrank Garcia SR-4 TCNJ 13.23m 43' 5"

13.00
 
 13.23
 
 FOUL
 

10 Zachary Mackiewicz SR-4 TCNJ 13.14m 43' 1.5"

FOUL
 
 13.14
 
 12.96
 

11 Keean Paul SO-2 TCNJ 10.84m 35' 6.75"

FOUL
 
 10.09
 
 10.84
 

12 Dominik Hric FR-1 Staten Island 10.40m 34' 1.5"

9.88
 
 FOUL
 
 10.40
 

Top↑Men's Weight Throw

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

1 Avery Shunneson JR-3 Princeton 19.40m 63' 7.75"

17.81
 
 17.35
 
 18.04
 
 FOUL
 
 19.40
 
 FOUL
 

2 Paul Brennan SR-4 Princeton 19.15m 62' 10"

15.94
 
 17.28
 
 FOUL
 
 17.89
 
 19.15
 
 17.08
 

3 Asher Robbins SO-2 Princeton 17.87m 58' 7.5"

16.54
 
 15.84
 
 16.67
 
 16.42
 
 17.87
 
 16.01
 

4 Zachary Mackiewicz SR-4 TCNJ 16.79m
 55' 1"
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PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV

16.79
 
 FOUL
 
 15.50
 
 15.53
 
 16.16
 
 FOUL
 

5 Luke Schrank Garcia SR-4 TCNJ 16.01m
 52' 6.5"

15.01
 
 14.42
 
 15.33
 
 14.54
 
 14.94
 
 16.01
 

6 Brandon Kuse JR-3 TCNJ 14.07m 46' 2"

13.22
 
 13.82
 
 13.66
 
 12.38
 
 14.07
 
 14.06
 

7 George Agyei-Sam JR-3 TCNJ 13.35m 43' 9.75"

FOUL
 
 FOUL
 
 10.20
 
 13.18
 
 FOUL
 
 13.35
 

8 Keean Paul SO-2 TCNJ 11.46m 37' 7.25"

11.16
 
 11.25
 
 11.30
 
 11.46
 
 FOUL
 
 FOUL
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